Beatrice Fenton Racing Proofing for January 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Beatrice Fenton Racing. Beatrice Fenton Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 3lst 15:40 Kyllinga 15.00 2.00 Win 4 1.80 -16.52
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 31st 13:40 Stringybark 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -18.32
Wolverhampto [Creek
n
Each Way 31st 12:40 Mo Henry 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16.32
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 30th 12:00 Lingfield |Rakematiz 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -14.32
Each Way 30th 15:30 Lingfield |Mohareb 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.32
Each Way 30th 14:55 Lingfield |Midnights 4.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.25 -10.32
Legacy
Each Way 29th 18:15 Lightning Lou 12.00 2.00 Win 2 0.84 -10.07
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 29th 14:37 Megan 3.75 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -10.91
Doncaster
Each Way 29th 16:05 Lingfield |Three Dragons 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -8.91
Each Way 28th 16:05 Felton Bellevue 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6.91
Fakenham
Each Way 28th 19:00 With Promise 4.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.12 -4.91
Newcastle
Each Way 28th 18:00 Jewel Maker 7.00 2.00 Win 4 0.20 -4.79
Newcastle
Each Way 27th 18:50 Kempton |Moxy Mares 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4.99
Each Way 27th 16:10 Kempton [Knight Of Kings| 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.99
Each Way 27th 13:15 Lingfield |United Front 3.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.37 -0.9899999999
9999
Each Way 26th 15:40 Jeans Maite 2.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -0.6199999999
Wolverhampto 9999
n
Each Way 26th 13:55 Jazz Legend 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.38
Southwell
Each Way 26th 16:40 Technique 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 3.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 25th 17:15 Kempton |Comeatchoo 3.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.50 -8.62
Each Way 25th 16:15 Kempton |Dono di Dio 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.12
Each Way 25th 13:10 Sir Hector 4.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.30 -6.12
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 24th 14:10 Lingfield [Light Up Our 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5.82
Stars
Each Way 24th 12:40 Lingfield [Narjes 3.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.50 -3.82
Each Way 23rd 19:10 Spartan Fighter 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -3.32
Newcastle
Each Way 23rd 13:05 Taunton |Russian 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.60 -10.52
Service
Each Way 23rd 16:40 We Still Believe 8.00 2.00 Win 1 8.40 -17.12
Newcastle
Each Way 22nd 14:25 Vision Du Puy 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -25.52
Musselburgh
Each Way 22nd 16:45 Ammayya 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -23.52
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 22nd 15:40 Lingfield [Oslo 5.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.20 -21.52
Each Way 21st 12:30 Lingfield |Galahad 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 -21.32

Threepwood



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/3890
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Each Way 20th 16:05 Newbury |Fine Casting 3.00 2.00 Win 1 2.40 -24.32

Each Way 20th 14:40 Caswell Bay 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -26.72
Chepstow

Each Way 20th 15:15 Evenstevens 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.51 -24.72
Chepstow

Each Way 19th 17:40 Daafy 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -25.23
Southwell

Each Way 19th 14:05 Clonmel |Arctic Ambition 7.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -32.43

Each Way 19th 14:45 Exeter |Here's Herbie 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -30.43

Each Way 18th 17:40 One One 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -31.43
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n

Each Way 18th 18:40 Kaser 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -29.43
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 18th 16:40 One Hart 4.20 2.00 Win 1 3.84 -27.43
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 17th 16:05 Salam Ya 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -31.27
Southwell Faisal

Each Way 17th 14:50 Castlegrange 7.50 2.00 Loss R -2.00 -29.27
Punchestown

Each Way 17th 14:35 Mukha Magic 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -27.27
Southwell

Each Way 16th 15:10 Lingfield |Top Breeze 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -25.27

Each Way 16th 11:45 Lingfield |Cafe Milano 6.00 2.00 Win 3 0.00 -23.27

Each Way 16th 20:20 Kempton |Plunger 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -23.27

Each Way 15th 19:00 Qaaraat 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 -21.27
Southwell

Each Way 15th 19:15 Dundalk |Hit The Silk 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -24.27

Each Way 15th 16:10 Loulin 9.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -22.27
Newcastle

Each Way 14th 14:50 Bangor- |Kala Noire 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -32.27
On-Dee

Each Way 14th 15:30 Fontwell |Nessfield Blue 6.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -30.27

Each Way 14th 16:20 Shecandoo 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -28.27
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 13th 16:45 Kempton |Baby Sham 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 -26.27

Each Way 13th 17:15 Kempton |Rainbow 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.87

Mirage

Each Way 13th 16:00 Swilly Sunset 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -24.87
Plumpton

Each Way 12th 15:50 Lingfield |Mi Laddo 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.87

Each Way 12th 18:00 The Quiet 4.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -20.87
Newcastle Rebel

Each Way 12th 11:50 Brawler 3.75 2.00 Win 2 -0.45 -18.87
Fairyhouse

Each Way 11th 16:15 One One 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 -18.42
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n

Each Way 11th 15:10 Misty Bloom 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -18.62
Doncaster

Each Way 11th 13:20 Hereford |Samtara 5.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 -16.62

Each Way 10th 15:10 Exeter  |Normandy 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -16.52

Soldier

Each Way 10th 14:40 Exeter  |Flinck 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -14.52

Each Way 10th 14:10 Exeter |And The New 1.06 2.00 NR - 0.00 -12.52

Each Way 9th 14:34 Pistoletto 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 -12.52
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 8th 13:10 Hackberry 2.25 2.00 Win 1 1.40 -13.52
Newcastle

Each Way 8th 12:40 Nans Gift 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14.92
Newcastle

Each Way 8th 17:45 Bayaanaat 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.92
Southwell

Each Way 7th 17:30 Wholelotafun 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.38 -10.92
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\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 7th 14:28 Ffos Las |Francky Du 1.05 2.00 Race - 0.00 -11.3

Berlais Cancelled

Each Way 7th 14:15 Star Of St 9.50 2.00 Win 1 10.20 -11.3
Southwell James

Each Way 6th 12:45 We're Reunited 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -21.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 6th 19:15 Kempton |Equitation 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -19.5

Each Way 6th 17:10 Kempton |Decadent 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -17.5

Each Way 5th 12:40 Lingfield |Durabella 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -15.5

Each Way 5th 20:10 Baby Sham 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 -13.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 5th 19:40 Utopian Lad 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.25 -13.7
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 4th 13:25 Foreign 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -13.95
Fakenham Secretary

Each Way 4th 15:50 Mid Day Rush 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 -11.95
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 4th 13:10 Lingfield |Spirit Of May 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12.05

Each Way 3rd 13:20 Black Abbey 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10.05
Plumpton

Each Way 3rd 14:15 Call The Tune 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.25 -8.05
Fairyhouse

Each Way 3rd 12:18 Translink 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8.3
Plumpton

Each Way 2nd 11:30 Lingfield |Angel Of 4.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.30 -6.3

Delight
Each Way 2nd 15:15 Ayr Sutton Manor 1.10 2.00 Race - 0.00 -6
Cancelled

Each Way 1st 12:40 Caesonia 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -6
Southwell

Each Way 1st 13:55 Raymond 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4
Musselburgh

Each Way 1st 15:00 He Can Dance 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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